• Office Complexes
• Airports
• Paint Booths
• Computer Rooms
Construction
• Three ply 100%
6/15/40 denier
graduated density Tackified, premium grade, polyester
media; heat sealed around 9 gauge corrosion resistant
internal wire frame
Performance Data
Rating MERV 8 @ 1496CFM
Dust Holding Capacity 211 grams
Initial Resistance .27 in w.g.
Final Resistance 1.0 in w.g.
VISKON-AIRE • 410 WINFIELD AVE. • SALISBURY, MD 21801 • 410-543-8802
Features
• Designed to replace pleated and/or fiberglass throwaway
filters. Triple the service life without triple the cost
• Open weave on air entering side traps larger particles;
tight weave on air exiting side captures smaller particles
• Media heat sealed around 9 gauge wire frame creating
self-sealing gasket, dramatically increasing efficiency.
• Takes up 50% less space compared to standard
cardboard framed filters, saving money and lessening
trips by maintenance personnel to air handler
• Available in panel and link form. Link form designed for
slide-in systems to ease both installation and change
out.
• Unaffected by humidity, moisture and most corrosive
chemicals
Ideal for:
• Hospitals • Food and Pharmaceutical processing
• Schools • General commercial & industrial
applications
Panels and Link Filters
   Series 154
Part Number Guide
Item
Number Description Size Units PKG
154-000 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 16”X20” CS 12/CS
154-001 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 16”X25” CS 12/CS
154-002 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 20”X20” CS 12/CS
154-003 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 20”X25” CS 12/CS
154-004 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 12”X24” CS 12/CS
154-005 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 24”X24” CS 12/CS
154-006 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 20”X24” CS 12/CS
154-011 NOVA VERTA EXTRACTION
FILTER 26.5”X47” CS 4/CS
154-061 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 20”X75” CS 7/CS
154-062 SURROUND AIR PREFILTERS 25”X80” CS 2/CS
154-063 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 25”X72” CS 4/CS
154-066 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 16”X48” CS 12/CS
154-067 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 12”X46” CS 12/CS
154-068 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 20”X40” CS 6/CS
154-070 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 20”x50” CS 6/CS
154-071 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 19”x46” CS 9/CS
154-072 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 25”x75” CS 4/CS
154-073 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 25”x64” CS 6/CS
154-074 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 20”X72” CS 6/CS
154-075 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 20”x100” CS 3/CS
154-076 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 20”x120” CS 3/CS
154-077 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 20”X80” CS 6/CS
154-078 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 25”X40” CS 4/CS
154-079 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 24”X48” CS 6/CS
154-081 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 20”X60” CS 8/CS
154-083 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 16”X50” CS 6/CS
154-085 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 25”X60” CS 6/CS
154-086 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 20”X48” CS 6/CS
154-090 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 24”X44” CS 6/CS
154-091 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 25”X50” CS 12/CS
154-180 SERIES 15/40 PANEL FILTER 20”X70” CS 6/CS